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Questions

Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:

When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uoom Deoband?

Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

Treaty of Severes was announced in:

When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?

When the Rowlett Act was passed?

‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

Answers Choice

. Dayanand Saraswati

. Madan Mohan Malawia

. Bai Gangadhar Tilak

. Surendra Nath Bannerjie

1920
1921
1922

1875
1897
1898
1900

. 75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B
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Abdullah Haroon
A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq
Quaid-i-Azam

Qaz Muhammad Issa

1920
1921
1922

10 Oct. 1946
13 Oct. 1946
15 Oct. 1946
20 Oct. 1946

Dhoti Kurta

Pent coat
Shalwar Qameez
None of these

General yahya khan
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

Noor ul amin

Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

March 1918
March 1919
March 1920
None of the above

1979
1980
1981
1982

Khizar Hayat
Allama Igbal
Allama Inayat Ullah
None of these

1863
1864
1865

1866

Queen Elizabeth
George |
George Vi
Edward VIl
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Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

Which was the established year of the Congress?

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

B. Sikandar Mirza
D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
A. July 17, 1988

C. Sep 17, 1988
D. Oct 17, 1988

A. 1870
B. 1875

D. 1890

A. July 1955
B. April, 1956
C. March, 1954

B. Quaid-e-Azam
C. Jawahar Lal Nehru
D. Abdullah Haroon



