

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Qr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr 1	Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Madan Mohan Malawia C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak D. Surendra Nath Bannerjie
2	Moplah rising in Malabar took place in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
3	When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?	A. 1875 B. 1897 C. 1898 D. 1900
4	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
5	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfiqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
6	Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?	A. Abdullah Haroon B. A.K. Fazal-ul-Haq C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Qazi Muhammad Issa
7	Treaty of Severes was announced in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
8	When the members of Muslim League were included in the caretaker government?	A. 10 Oct. 1946 B. 13 Oct. 1946 C. 15 Oct. 1946 D. 20 Oct. 1946
9	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these
10	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
11	When the Rowlett Act was passed?	A. March 1918 B. March 1919 C. March 1920 D. None of the above
12	When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
13	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama lqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these
14	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
15	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George Vi D. Edward VIII
		A. Quaid -e-Azam

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash? Which was the established year of the Congress?	A. July 17, 1988 B. Aug 17, 1888 C. Sep 17, 1988 D. Oct 17, 1988 A. 1870 B. 1875
18 Which was the established year of the Congress?	
	C. 1885 D. 1890
19 Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the page 20	A. M K Gandhi B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. Abdullah Haroon